
Fundamentals of Clinical Investigation 
2021 Course Schedule 

 

 

Date Content Instructor Email Address 

Aug 1 Intro to FCI and Overview of Hypothesis Based 

Research 

Ashok 

Balasubramanyam 

ashokb@bcm.edu 

Introduction to Translational Research David Corry  dcorry@bcm.edu 

Group Presentation Meeting Farah Kheradmand/ 

Christina Kao 

ck692121@bcm.edu 

Aug 2 Introduction to Clinical Trials Nicola Hanania hanania@bcm.edu  

Aug 3 Introduction to Health Services Research Molly Horstman molly.horstman@bcm.edu 

Critical Appraisal of Medical Literature: Part I 

Discussion of Abstracts and Research Papers  

Christine Kao ck692121@bcm.edu 

Aug 4 Critical Appraisal of Medical Literature: Part II 

Discussion of Abstracts and Research Papers  

Christine Kao ck692121@bcm.edu 

Aug 8 Introduction to Clinical Epidemiology Leila Sahni lcsahni@bcm.edu  

Aug 9 Intro to Biostatistics for Clinical Researchers Charles Minard minard@bcm.edu  

Aug 10 Intro to Biostatistics for Clinical Researchers Charles Minard minard@bcm.edu 

Aug 11 Intro to Biostatistics for Clinical Researchers Charles Minard minard@bcm.edu 

Aug 15 Practical Aspects of Finding an RFA and 

Submitting a Proposal 

Leanne Scott  lbscott@bcm.edu  

Developing a Clinical Research Proposal  Alica Goldman   agoldman@bcm.edu  

Aug 16 How to be accepted by the best journals  Fred Pereira fpereira@bcm.edu  

Clinical Science: The Journey Ahead Farrah Kheradmand  farrahk@bcm.edu  

Aug 17 Critical Appraisal of Medical Literature: Group 

Presentations 

Kao, 

Balasubramanyam, 

Vallejo, Pereira, 

Kheradmand 

ck692121@bcm.edu 

Aug 18 Final Exam   
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